14.03
Gauges
14
5
Product group
Order example:
MHA-A1
Calibration or test chart: 	see chapter "Technical Information"
	Accessories, enclosed
	 protective bag	 for belt attachment		  MHT	 49,00
	 linearity < 0.2% FS	 from 100 mbar on		  MHA- . .B	 +60,00
	 0-1 V output signal	 at electrical connector		  MHA- . .N	 +37,00
	 Pa indication	 < 20 mbar: indication Pa	 > 20 mbar: indication kPa	 MHA- . .P	 +21,00
	 zero point fine adjustment	 in the front		  MHA- . .E	 +26,00
	 deviant measurement range	 to be indicated on order		  MHA-XX	 +20,00
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
MHA
positive pressure, vacuum
and differential pressure
5
	 1.0	 4.0	 1.0	 0.25	 0 …   1	 mbar	 MHA-A1	 292,00
	 0.3	 2.5	 0.8	 0.25	 0 …      2	 mbar	 MHA-A2	 292,00
	 0.3	 1.2	 0.8	 0.25	 0 …   5	 mbar	 MHA-A5	 280,00
	 0.2	 1.0	 0.8	 0.25	 0 …  10	 mbar	 MHA-B1	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.7	 0.35	 0 …  20	 mbar	 MHA-B2	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.7	 0.35	 0 …  50	 mbar	 MHA-B5	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.5	 0.35	 0 … 100	 mbar	 MHA-C1	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.5	 0.75	 0 … 200	 mbar	 MHA-C2	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.5	 1.50	 0 … 500	 mbar	 MHA-C5	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.5	 3.00	 -1 …   1	 bar	 MHA-V1	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.5	 3.00	 0 …   1	 bar	 MHA-01	 280,00
	 0.1	 1.0	 0.5	 4.00	 0 …   2	 bar	 MHA-02	 318,00
	 0.1	 2.0	 0.5	 100	 0 …   8	 bar	 MHA-08	 318,00
	 0.1	 2.0	 0.5	 120	 0 …  10	 bar	 MHA-10	 334,00
	 0.1	 2.3 mbar	 1 mbar	 3.30	 0.7 …  1.1	 barabs	 MHA-S1	 318,00
MHA
Description	 A piezo-resistive pressure sensor converts the input pressure into a digital electrical signal, which is